
Wetspot	summer	time	trial	series	2015-16	
Thanks	to	Wetspot	and	the	crew	for	sponsoring	the	series	(and	the	$50	gift	voucher	on	the	night	

won	by	“Lucky”	Paul	Hartlipp),	Scott	Mac	and	Jane.	
14	October	2015	 4.3km	results	

Place	 Paddler	 Time	
1	 Kevin	Swain	 27:00	
2	 Erik	Chen	 27:30	
3	 Mike	Iliff	 28:00	
4	 Jason	Rantall	 29:30	
5	 Aiden	Lewis	 29:31	
6	 Colombine	Courouble	 29:33	
7	 Trent	Shaw	 29:43	
8	 Kiara	Chen	 30:07	
9	 Rohan	Evans	 30:28	
10	 Auber	&	Jason	Chen	 31:35	
11	 Scott	Hunter	 32:21	
12	 Rebecca	Gates	 32:45	
13	 Tim	Palmon	 32:49	
14	 Greg	Cockerill	 34:38	
15	 Basil	Yale	 34:48	
16	 Joanna	Nelson	 35:42	
17	 Kate	Miller	 35:48	
18	 Nick	Hocking	 36:57	
19	 Matthew	Gates	 37:39	
20	 Craig	George	 37:50	

	

14	October	2015	 8.6km	results	
Place	 Paddler	 Time	

1	 Ben	Rake	(portage)	 45:45	
2	 Trent	Berkett	 46:16	
3	 Malcolm	Hall	 46:19	
4	 Nick	Johnson	 46:49	
5	 Margi	Bohm	 47:45	
6	 Rob	Wilson	 48:59	
7	 Lee	Rice	 50:28	
8	 Roger	Murray	 51:47	
9	 Peter	Gates	 54:51	
10	 Graeme	Bacon	 57:20	
11	 Greg	Chesher	 1:04:05	

	

14	October	2015	 12.9km	results	
Place	 Paddler	 Time	

1	 “Lucky”	Paul	Hartlipp	 1:16:21	
2	 Robert	Bruce	 1:24:44	
3	 Kiaran	Lomas	 1:36:08	

	



First	name Surname Total
Graeme BACON 6
Trent BERKETT 6
Margie BOHM 6
Robert BRUCE 6
ERIC CHEN 6
KIARA CHEN 6
AUBER	 CHEN 6
Jason CHEN 6
Greg CHESHER 6
Greg COCKERILL 6
Colombine COURABLE 6
Rohan EVANS 6
Matthew GATES 6
Rebecca GATES 6
Peter GATES 6
Craig GEORGE 6
Malcolm HALL 6
Paul HARTLIPP 6
Nick HOCKING 6
Scott HUNTER 6
Mike ILIFF 6
Nick JOHNSON 6
Aiden LEWIS 6
Kiaran LOMAS 6
Kate MILLER 6
Roger MURRAY 6
Joanna NELSON 6
Tim PALMON 6
Ben RAKE 6
Jason RANTALL 6
Lee RICE 6
Trent SHAW 6
Kevin SWAIN 6
Basil VALE 6
Rob WILSON 6


